
From: Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>
To: Adams, Marcia <Marcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov>

Catherine Heigel <heigelce@dhec.sc.gov>
Farmer, Raymond <rfarmer@doi.sc.gov>
Haltiwanger, Katherine <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>
Adger, Jerry <jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov>
Keel, Mark <mkeel@sled.sc.gov>
Leroy Smith <leroysmith@scdps.net>
Maley, Patrick <PatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov>
Murray, Sylvia <slmurr@scdjj.net>
Parrish, Duane <dparrish@scprt.com>
Reames, Rick <ReamesR@sctax.org>
Shwedo, Kevin <Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net>
Soura, Christian <christian.soura@scdhhs.gov>
Stanton, Cheryl <cstanton@dew.sc.gov>
Stirling, Bryan <stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov>
'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov' <'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov'>
Taylor, Alvin <taylora@dnr.sc.gov>
Taylor, Richele <richele.taylor@llr.sc.gov>
Toomey, Bob <btoomey@daodas.sc.gov>
Williams, Valarie <valarie.williams@schousing.com>
Magill, John <jhm03@scdmh.org>

Date: 10/14/2015 4:28:35 PM
Subject: Team South Carolina event in Sumter

Directors,
 
The Governor is hosting a “Team South Carolina” event at the Disaster Recovery Center in Sumter on Friday.  Team 
South Carolina will be a one-stop for people impacted by the flood.  Please find the details below.  As the Governor 
noted on today’s call, we will also visit other counties in the coming weeks. For Friday, I will follow up with those of 
you listed below to determine appropriate staffing levels for your agency.  For agencies that are not listed, please let 
me know if your staff could play a meaningful role.  This will be an exciting opportunity for us to serve Sumter County 
as a team!
 
Best,
 
Austin
 
State Agencies:
DOI
DSS
HHS
DEW
DHEC
DOR
SCHA
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DMH
DOA
 
Federal Agencies:
FEMA – Individual Assistance
FEMA – Hazard Mitigation
SBA – Disaster Loan Program
 
Nonprofits:
Sumter United Ministries – Receiving Donations and Distributing Aid
United Way – Volunteer Registrations
Red Cross – Flood Buckets
Salvation Army – Food and Water
REALTORS – Mortgage/Rent Relief
 
Date:                     Friday, October 16, 2015
Time:                    11:00-7:00 p.m.
Location:             Sumter County Civic Center

700 West Liberty Street
Sumter, SC 29150

Contact:               Katherine Haltiwanger, 803.767.7786
Pat Wheeler, Director of Sumter County Civic Center, 803.968.3786

Set-up:                 Can begin at 8:00 a.m. The Civic Center will provide 8 foot table and chairs. PRT will provide an 
agency name sign. Sumter County Sheriff’s deputies will assist in managing turnout.
 


